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TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO - CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE MB

G.S. MISINTESE ASD 06/10/2024
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01  h  24  '  00  '' 62 44,286
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 1 123 PERTICA NATHAN E 7945838 ASD EUROBIKE M2 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 2 12 VILELLA FEDERICO a305001 DOMESTIC-NMD M2 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 3 142 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN 7996199 ASD SWATT CLUB ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 4 2 BASSO GIACOMO 808312d TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 5 1 RENZULLO ROBERTO a252807 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 6 13 GIAIMO PAOLO a249467 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M2 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 7 125 VALLE MATTIA 7973021 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI DISTRIBUZI M1 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 8 126 BELTRAMI EDOARDO 7901787 ASD TEAM USLENGHI M1 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 9 122 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO 7976607 ASD EUROBIKE M4 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 10 124 SALAMONE PAOLO 7993499 ASD EUROBIKE M4 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 11 127 BENAGLIA GIULLIANO 7991423 ASD VEROCA M1 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 12 139 TREZZI FABIO 8127105 VELOPLUS M3 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 13 131 FARIMBELLA LORENZO a165714 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAM ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 14 135 TRAVAGLIATI LUIGI 7909811 ASD EUROBIKE M4 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 15 137 RUSSO EMILIANO 8123621 ASD VEROCA ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 16 14 CARRÀ MIRKO a233920 U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE M2 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 17 132 TESSITORI DAVIDE 8113146 ASD EUROBIKE M2 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 18 26 SPOSITO ANGELO a114012 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M4 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 19 134 TORTORELLI ALESSIO 7923716 ASD VEROCA M1 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 20 128 LENTI MATTEO 8146302 ASD VEROCA ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 21 138 RUSSO EMANUELE 8121455 ASD VEROCA ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 22 25 MORGANTI ANGELO a139418 LISSONE MTB M4 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 23 18 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO a222367 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M3 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 24 130 GENOVESE SALVATORE a278745 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M3 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 25 3 DI MATTIA CHRISTIAN a249471 ASD TEAM FULL GASS ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 26 4 MARCHESIN RICCARDO 8127482 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM ELMT 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 27 20 SEGNATI ALFIO 7998339 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M4 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 28 15 CATTANEO STEFANO a307971 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M2 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286

 29 17 CUSTODI MARCO 8107436 TEAM SEAL M3 01  h  24  '  00  '' 44,286
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142 ELMT 7996199 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN  1h 24m 0s ASD SWATT CLUB

2 ELMT 808312d BASSO GIACOMO  1h 24m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

1 ELMT a252807 RENZULLO ROBERTO  1h 24m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

125 M1 7973021 VALLE MATTIA  1h 24m 0s ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI DISTRIBU

126 M1 7901787 BELTRAMI EDOARDO  1h 24m 0s ASD TEAM USLENGHI

127 M1 7991423 BENAGLIA GIULLIANO  1h 24m 0s ASD VEROCA

131 ELMT a165714 FARIMBELLA LORENZO  1h 24m 0s SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAM

137 ELMT 8123621 RUSSO EMILIANO  1h 24m 0s ASD VEROCA

134 M1 7923716 TORTORELLI ALESSIO  1h 24m 0s ASD VEROCA

128 ELMT 8146302 LENTI MATTEO  1h 24m 0s ASD VEROCA

138 3 4
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123 M2 7945838 PERTICA NATHAN E  1h 24m 0s ASD EUROBIKE

12 M2 a305001 VILELLA FEDERICO  1h 24m 0s DOMESTIC-NMD

13 M2 a249467 GIAIMO PAOLO  1h 24m 0s ASD TEAM FULL GASS

14 M2 a233920 CARRÀ MIRKO  1h 24m 0s U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE

132 M2 8113146 TESSITORI DAVIDE  1h 24m 0s ASD EUROBIKE

15 M2 a307971 CATTANEO STEFANO  1h 24m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

Luca
Typewritten text
C.P.



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 169943 02 T 3319

M3

TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO - CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE MB
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139 M3 8127105 TREZZI FABIO  1h 24m 0s VELOPLUS

18 M3 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  1h 24m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

130 M3 a278745 GENOVESE SALVATORE  1h 24m 0s ASD TEAM FULL GASS

17 M3 8107436 CUSTODI MARCO  1h 24m 0s TEAM SEAL
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122 M4 7976607 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO  1h 24m 0s ASD EUROBIKE

124 M4 7993499 SALAMONE PAOLO  1h 24m 0s ASD EUROBIKE

135 M4 7909811 TRAVAGLIATI LUIGI  1h 24m 0s ASD EUROBIKE

26 M4 a114012 SPOSITO ANGELO  1h 24m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

25 M4 a139418 MORGANTI ANGELO  1h 24m 0s LISSONE MTB

20 M4 7998339 SEGNATI ALFIO  1h 24m 0s ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTON
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 1 43 TERRANEO FILIPPO a139411 ASD BINDELLA M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 2 31 TOTA ALBERTO a252818 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 3 28 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO 7966557 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI DISTRIBUZI M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 4 29 MAGAGNIN LUCA a192238 RED-BIKE PASSION TEAM M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 5 46 TOTA MARCELLO a098224 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 6 38 CISLAGHI LUIGI a212817 ASD TEAM DUEBI M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 7 47 SCORTICHINI MARCO a135356 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 8 113 CANTU' DAVIDE 8114041 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 9 111 GIOVANNIELLO MASSIMO 7971226 TEAM GM CERAMICHE M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 10 114 STUCCHI GIULIANO 7901313 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M7 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 11 37 D'ANDREA JURI 7902067 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 12 58 GHILARDINI FABIO a023139 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO M7 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 13 110 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO 7909659 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 14 119 DOMI MARCO 8111803 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACING M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 15 120 MARTIGNONI DENIS a168880 V.C. SOVICO M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 16 41 BARZETTI ALBERTO 8128214 VELOPLUS M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 17 40 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA a112248 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 18 39 CAPPELLI ELIO a310118 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 19 103 SIMONI FRANCESCO 7920558 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M7 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 20 112 DI MARE DOMENICO 915053p TEAM JOULE M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 21 60 CARRAIN ROBERTO a286056 TEAM QRED M8 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 22 121 COLOMBO ELIO a135357 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 23 34 ROVARIS ANDREA a260653 RED-BIKE PASSION TEAM M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 24 61 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIAN a113796 VC CASSANO M8 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 25 109 PANZERA ANGELO 7901647 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M7 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 26 53 RABAK SEBASTIANO 7908881 ASD TEAM PERINI M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 27 36 FENZI EMANUELE 7908594 GS JERAGO M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 28 108 DADI EMILIO a189181 ASD MTB SUISIO M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 29 118 ROSSI LUCA 8111382 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACING M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677
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 30 101 AICARDI FEDERICO 7948209 GIONDENT M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 31 105 BENAGLIA ALESSANDRO 7919984 ASD LAKOTA BIKE RONZONI M7 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 32 48 RAFFA PAOLO 7903709 ASD LA VELOCE MELZO M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 33 102 CARPENZANO DAVIDE 7909304 ASD GIO' N'DENT M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 34 51 BRAMBILLA MAURIZIO 548870k V.C. SOVICO M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 35 117 BERNASCONI ALBERTO 7936631 ASD AMICI COMASCHI DEL CICLISM M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 36 42 BASILICO FABRIZIO a303391 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 37 115 PERTUSIO FERDINANDO 7918382 ASD NOVARA CHE PEDALA M6 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 38 35 PISANI GIANANGELO 7900244 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 39 33 TOSATO OSCAR ALESSAN 7913736 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677

 40 30 BERTO DAMIANO 8114296 TEAM GM CERAMICHE M5 01  h  17  '  30  '' 45,677
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43 M5 a139411 TERRANEO FILIPPO  1h 17m 30s ASD BINDELLA

31 M5 a252818 TOTA ALBERTO  1h 17m 30s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

28 M5 7966557 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO  1h 17m 30s ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI DISTRIBU

29 M5 a192238 MAGAGNIN LUCA  1h 17m 30s RED-BIKE PASSION TEAM

38 M5 a212817 CISLAGHI LUIGI  1h 17m 30s ASD TEAM DUEBI

111 M5 7971226 GIOVANNIELLO MASSIMO  1h 17m 30s TEAM GM CERAMICHE

37 M5 7902067 D'ANDREA JURI  1h 17m 30s ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING 

120 M5 a168880 MARTIGNONI DENIS  1h 17m 30s V.C. SOVICO

41 M5 8128214 BARZETTI ALBERTO  1h 17m 30s VELOPLUS

40 M5 a112248 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA  1h 17m 30s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

39 112 34 36 102 42 35 33 30
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46 M6 a098224 TOTA MARCELLO  1h 17m 30s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

47 M6 a135356 SCORTICHINI MARCO  1h 17m 30s PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.

113 M6 8114041 CANTU' DAVIDE  1h 17m 30s ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.CO

110 M6 7909659 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO  1h 17m 30s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

119 M6 8111803 DOMI MARCO  1h 17m 30s ASD EX3MOTRUE RACING

121 M6 a135357 COLOMBO ELIO  1h 17m 30s PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.

53 M6 7908881 RABAK SEBASTIANO  1h 17m 30s ASD TEAM PERINI

108 M6 a189181 DADI EMILIO  1h 17m 30s ASD MTB SUISIO

118 M6 8111382 ROSSI LUCA  1h 17m 30s ASD EX3MOTRUE RACING

101 M6 7948209 AICARDI FEDERICO  1h 17m 30s GIONDENT

48 51 117 115
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114 M7 7901313 STUCCHI GIULIANO  1h 17m 30s ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.CO

58 M7 a023139 GHILARDINI FABIO  1h 17m 30s CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO

103 M7 7920558 SIMONI FRANCESCO  1h 17m 30s ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.CO

60 M8 a286056 CARRAIN ROBERTO  1h 17m 30s TEAM QRED

61 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  1h 17m 30s VC CASSANO

109 M7 7901647 PANZERA ANGELO  1h 17m 30s ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP

105 M7 7919984 BENAGLIA ALESSANDRO  1h 17m 30s ASD LAKOTA BIKE RONZONI
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